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ATTIVITA OPZIONALI-FACOLTATIVE SCUOLA PRIMARIA A.S. 2022/23

Laboratori
“Libridmo”
“Mate Sprint”
“Leggere per..."”
“Happy English”
“Amico numero”
“Leggere per..."”
“LogicaMente”

. “Leggere per...”
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“Funny English”
“LogicaMente”
“SmartMaths”

Classi

1°A

2°A

3°A

4°A

5*A

PLESSO “RIONE BELVEDERE”

Docenti
R. M. di Padova
A. Savo
L. Ciliberti
L. Notarangelo
A. Ciuffreda
M. A. Vitadamo
F. Scirpoli
A. Ciuffreda
L. Piemontese
A. Savo
A. Savo



